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
ly Routhwood Wall-to-wall car 
petlng. fenced doubl* garage. 
load* of tile, hardwood floor* * 
many other modern features 
Mu*» *ee lo appreciate 4 l »CV 
loan, Jt79ft down to veta * non- 
veta. Vacant

Gl RESALE
:i-Bedroom beauty In VMetorl* 
Knoll* (RolllM* Hllla area). 
Fliepla-ce. dining room, double 
gar«gr. block wall, tastefully 
lan<la«'a-ped. 4^ r 'f loan Priced 
M, $1*,10O for oul« k ealf For 
further detail* call or drop by

READY REALTY
22601 Hawthorns Blvd. 

FR. 5-9552

20714 Hawthorn* Blvd. 
FR. 6-3468

G.I. RESALE
3-h«... 5om. 2-bath. Routhwood 
$2600 down $*?» mo lndud»* 
everything at 41^ Intereat. No
ocond tru*t de»d. Wetter huny
n thla one; call

FR. 6-3910

Individually "lyltyl 3-hfx1room plu* family room. Many, many 
wonderful features! They »«'e opon for vour inspection daily. 
Ix>ca|p(l one block north of Torrance Blvd. on Madroina in 
Torranre.

BEAUTIFUL SOUTHWOOD HOME - G. I. RESALE
T>ri\»« bv mid ,«pp tli in practically new 3-bedroom. 2-balli 
hon.e. ppllRhtful knottv pine kitchen with rear living mom. 
also sprinklers and dichondrn lawn front and rear. You can'l 
help but lov* this home It will b* op»-n for your inspection 
Sunday 1 tn .V30 p m at 21713 I<adeene *\? . Torranov

BARGAIN BUY
3-bedroom modern home tn Redondo Beautifully furmahed 
with all appliance* Carpet*. dr*p/«* L*ra;* flnepltiee. includ- 
»nj appointment*. Full price $15.950

$7,000 FULL PRICE
5-rootn. 2-bedroom home, plua a 10x30 work ahop on M-l 
property in Torrance.

PALOS VERDES LOT
Lov*4y level cornar with panoramic *t«w. 70x150. A very 

buy 111., MX).

Open Daily 'til Dark

3-BEDROOM. 1 S4 bathr In 
Victoria Knolls Built-in range 
A men. hardwood floor*, 
forced air heat. Price $18.900 
with $3000 down.

S-BBJPROOM on «Ox23P ft 
Room for livestock * poultry 
Hurry' Thi* won't last long 
at $ROOO with 11000 down.

CUSTOM RtAL ESTATE 
& INVESTMENTS

REALTOR
2166 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-1995
GI LOAN

On this attractive 2-bedroom 
home. Good and clean. Ha* a 
fenced yard. Is close to mar­ 
kets $2000 down. |7R month 
full payment including taxes, 
trauranc* and principal.

JOE BELLANTE REALTY
3810 Pacific Coant Hwy 

Walterta FR ft-107*

BY OWNER  IMMACULATE 3- 
8KDROOM * DEN. 2 YEARS 
OLD -2 BATHS. -LARGE 
KITCHEN * DINING AREA. 
GARBAGE DISPOSAL. WALL 
TO WALL CARPET A DRA- 
PARIKP INCLUDED 1400 
SO. FT. LIV1XC. SPACE. 
WKLL LANPSrArKD LOT 
52X1ISO, REDWOOD FENCED. 
DBLK ATTACHED GARAGE. 
$3«OO DOWN AT 4'y'i-. 

20888 S. BRIGHTON 
FA 8-4248

BY OWNER
Nice 3-bedroom home on newly 
paved street. Large yard, com­ 
pletely fenced, sprinkler system 
Many extras 2-car detached ga 
rage, Lots of flower* snd tree* 
5 minute* to Dourl«* plant. Ful 
price $10.500.

FA. 8-1045

NICE CLEAN 
2 Bedroom Home

Double garage, fenced yard,
patio. $1500 down, $85 mo.

Call FR. 6-3910

  LOTS FOR \LE 92 
(BUS. & RES.)

LEVEL lot near schools ajid
ahoppinr in N. Torrance. 

_______DA 4- 4211_______

  INCOME PROPERTY 94 
FOR SALE

Income Property
ZONED C-2 

$205 Per Mo. Income

Room to build additional 
units. Located en 101 Hiway 
l/2 block off Western Av§. 
F. P. $15,000, very good
terms.

Call owner at DA. 6-3141

TABER & CROW REALTY CO.
15700 CRENSHAW BLVD. 

DA. 3-4050 FA. 1-1818

Cvanbrook ave. Lovelv back­ 
yard Good GI loan For ap­ 
pointment to ee* rail

BOB L. HAGGARD
REALTOR

1409 MARCELINA 
TORRANCE ' FA. 8-5711

CLOSE TO TOWN
Try $1500 down for s very ci^m 3-b*droom atucoo home On 
large R-3 lot. Hs.« hsrdwood floor*, sfwcloua rooma, walking 
distance to downtown Torrsnce.

FURNISHED COTTAGE
fTSOO Is Uie f\ill price for a nice l-b*droom cottage, rtua 
garage, p-lus furniture, on large R-2 lot, 50x180. T»rms.

GOOD BUY
2-bi*drooim a.nd den stucco. Double irarage. In Torrance Nice 
large kitchen, disposal. S years old. Only $9075, and good 
terms.

*

Roy Shaw, Real Estate

FA 8-8152
1620GRAMERCY AVE.

BUILDER'S BUY
3-bedroom home, and v 
»ropertv Full price KM,500. 
Just SSoOO dot» n and property 1* 
180x150 and R-2 Haa separate 
rumpu* room with *i bath. Old­ 
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